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FEE STRUCTURE 2024

Cert. in Perioperative theatre technology

Cert. in Community development & Social
work

Cert. in Councelling Psychology

Cert. in Sterile Prep Technology

Cert. in Healthcare assistant
HCA/CNA.NIA/PSW

Cert. in Care giving

Cert. in Dental Assistant

Cert. in HIV Testing services

Cert. in Safe Phlebotomy

Dip. in Perioperative theatre technology

Dip. in Community Dev & social work

Dip. in Councelling Psychology

Dip. in  Environmental Sciences

Dip. in  Public health

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support (ACLS)

Pediatric Advance Life Support (PALS)

Cert. in Basic Life Support (BLS)

First Aid

Computer Application packages

ICDL

9 months 

9 months 

9 months 

12 months 

6 months 

6 months 

6 months 

3 weeks

4 weeks

18 months 

18 months 

72 hours

15 Hours

3 weeks

4 weeks

18 months 

18 months 

18 months 

72 hours

48 hours

24,000

24,000

30,000

141,500

73,800

33,800

37,750

24,000

20,000

32,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

15,000

15,000

8,000

3,000

6,000

20,000

D+

D

D

D

D-

D-

D-

C-

C-

C-

C-

C-

KCSE

KCSE

34,100

34,100

34,100

34,100

34,100

34,100

34,100

2,000

2,000

34,100

34,100

34,100

34,100

34,100

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

2,000

86,700

86,700

104,700

300,000

107,900

67,900

82,900

26,000

22,000

199,400

187,400

187,400

187,400

187,400

16,000

16,000

9,000

4,000

8,000

22,000
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D-

D-

For Health Care
Professionals

For Health Care
Professionals

For Health Care
Professionals

Open to
Everyone



DURATION PER LEVEL 

IELTS

OET Occupational English Test

FEE STRUCTURE 2024

English 

Kiswahili

French

German

Spanish 

Korean 

LANGUAGES

FEES PER MONTH 

14,999

A1 - 2 months 

A2 - 2 months 

B1 - 3 months 

B2 - 3 months 

C1 - 3 months 

C2 - 3 months 

PTE

TOEFL

DET

ENGLISH PROFECIENCY TESTS

DURATION COURSE

International English Language Testing System

Pearson’s Test of English

Test of English as a Foreign Language

Duolingo English Test

FEES

2 weeks

4 weeks

2 weeks

2 weeks

10,000

10,000

16,000

10,000

7,000

2 weeks
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