

## **FEE STRUCTURE 2024**

Course	Duration	Fee per Term (3months)	Grade	Admin fee	Total
Cert. in Perioperative theatre technology	9 months	24,000	D+	34,100	86,700
Cert. in Community development & Social work	9 months	24,000	D	34,100	86,700
Cert. in Councelling Psychology	9 months	30,000	D	34,100	104,700
Cert. in Sterile Prep Technology	12 months	141,500	D	34,100	300,000
Cert. in Healthcare assistant HCA/CNA.NIA/PSW	6 months	73,800	D-	34,100	107,900
Cert. in Care giving	6 months	33,800	D-	34,100	67,900
Cert. in Dental Assistant	6 months	37,750	D-	34,100	82,900
Cert. in HIV Testing services	3 weeks	24,000	D-	2,000	26,000
Cert. in Safe Phlebotomy	4 weeks	20,000	D-	2,000	22,000
Dip. in Perioperative theatre technology	18 months	32,000	C-	34,100	199,400
Dip. in Community Dev & social work	18 months	30,000	C-	34,100	187,400
Dip. in Councelling Psychology	18 months	30,000	C-	34,100	187,400
Dip. in Environmental Sciences	18 months	30,000	C-	34,100	187,400
Dip. in Public health	18 months	30,000	C-	34,100	187,400
Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support (ACLS)	72 hours	15,000	For Health Care Professionals	1,000	16,000
Pediatric Advance Life Support (PALS)	72 hours	15,000	For Health Care Professionals	1,000	16,000
Cert. in Basic Life Support (BLS)	48 hours	8,000	For Health Care Professionals	1,000	9,000
First Aid	15 Hours	3,000	Open to Everyone	1,000	4,000
Computer Application packages	3 weeks	6,000	KCSE	2,000	8,000
ICDL	4 weeks	20,000	KCSE	2,000	22,000









LANGUAGES						
	FEES PER MONTH	DURATION PER LEVEL				
English Kiswahili French German Spanish Korean	14,999	A1 - 2 months A2 - 2 months B1 - 3 months B2 - 3 months C1 - 3 months C2 - 3 months				

ENGLISH PROFECIENCY TESTS						
COURSE		DURATION	FEES			
IELTS	International English Language Testing System	2 weeks	10,000			
PTE	Pearson's Test of English	2 weeks	10,000			
OET	Occupational English Test	4 weeks	16,000			
TOEFL	Test of English as a Foreign Language	2 weeks	10,000			
DET	Duolingo English Test	2 weeks	7,000			





